RZO/ROS/RSI Regional Championships

Hallenbad Flos, Heldaustrasse 48, 9470 Buchs

12-13.03.2022

Duet Final Cat. U15 J2

Referee:

Judges:

1 Fiorentini Sara
Marino Erica

2 JUTZ Rebecca
LEHNER Yael

3 Cianfoni Emma
Fiore Alisa Franca

4 EHRISMANN Aylin
KLARIC Nada

5 JAKUPI Olsa
SCHLEICH Sarah
R KREBS Sima
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Judge 1:
Judge 2 :
Judge 3:
Judge 4 :
Judge 5:

RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Flithmann Andrea

Execution
Jutz Deborah
Syrel Olga
Bauer Corina
Thomé Rahel
Lietti Daniela

Judges scores

1 2
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Exec/Synch 6.2 6.1
Artistic imp. 6.5 5.9
Difficulty 6.0 6.6
Penalties

Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs

Exec/Synch 6.7 6.2
Artistic imp. 6.4 6.2
Difficulty 6.2 6.5
Penalties

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec/Synch 6.3 6.3
Artistic imp. 6.3 5.8
Difficulty 6.3 6.2
Penalties

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Exec/Synch 6.2 6.4
Artistic imp. 6.3 6.0
Difficulty 6.3 5.8
Penalties 1.0

Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 6.4 5.7
Artistic imp. 56 5.6
Difficulty 59 5.7
Penalties 1.0

3

6.4
6.7
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.3

6.6
6.0
6.1

6.3
6.2
6.1

6.3
5.8
6.2

4

6.3
6.3
6.0

6.2
5.9
6.3

6.0
5.8
5.6

5.7
5.9
6.4

5.8
5.7
6.1

Artistic impression
Erdin Cornelia
Weder Michelle
Jedrzychowska Agata
Stanzani Lisa
Zircher Stéphanie

5

6.6
6.5
6.4

5.7
6.2
5.9

6.1
6.3
6.2

5.5
5.8
6.0

5.9
5.6
5.6

Difficulty
Lampert Marina
Waiist Silvia
Lehner Barbara

swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

Eggenberger Katrin

Molinari Monica

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Pts behind

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Pts behind

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Pts behind

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Pts behind

Chief recorder:

Total

63.3331
18.9000
25.7332
18.6999

62.5334
18.8001
24.9332
18.8001

0.7997

61.3332
18.6999
24,1332
18.5001

1.9999

59.7332
18.2001
24,1332
18.3999

3.5999

57.2332
18.0000
22.5332
17.7000

6.0999

Nagypal Andras



